
Intafil ¾” sealed system kit with bracket

Wall mounting bracket for 4-24 litre vessels

SSKA076

RSMB

Intafil ¾” Sealed System Kit Without Bracket

SEALED SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

SEALED SYSTEM KIT

COMPLIES WITH 
G24.1 & G24.2

Introduction

Intafil sealed system filling kit including a filling loop, double check valve and 
isolating ball valve assembly, isolation valve and safety relief valve with gauge. 
Complies with water regulations G24.1 G24.2

 Complies with G24.1 G24.2

Compatible with a range of expansion vessels

Provides quick and flexible installation

Suitable for retro fit or new build installations
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Technical Specification

Max Temperature:

Min Temperature:

Safety Relief Valve Discharge Pressure:

Max Glycol Concentration:

90 C°

4°C

3 Bar

50%
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Description Code

SSKA075


	Page 1

